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Should the United Kingdom remain
a member of the European Union
or leave the European Union?

11%

¥ Remain

I Leave

Don't Know

April 23-26 2016 Democracy Institute poll of 1,140 likely UK voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Opinion of Prime Minister David Cameron’s
handling of the UK’s relationship with the EU?

10%
M Approve
54(y Disapprove
(V)
No opinion

April 23-26 2016 Democracy Institute poll of 1,140 likely UK voters. [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Is it appropriate or inappropriate for
President Obama to express a preference
for how the UK should vote in the EU referendum?

6% —
Appropriate
34%
Inappropriate
60%
No opinion

April 23-26 2016 Democracy Institute poll of 1,140 likely UK voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Do you think the UK’s “special relationship”
with America would be strengthened
or weakened by Britain leaving the EU?

17%

Strengthened

20% WEELGH T
63%

Make No
Difference

April 23-26 2016 Democracy Institute poll of 1,140 likely UK voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Poll Methodology

=  Field work conducted 23-26 April 2016
= Surveyed 1,140 likely UK voters
= Margin of error = +/- 3% (@ 95% confidence interval)
= Landline & mobile fieldwork conducted by DI polling unit

= Poll conducted via interactive voice response



